Energy efficiency = “Do more with less”
Greater energy efficiency makes it possible to
use less fossil fuels and therefore to reduce
the level of greenhouse gas emissions, which
contribute to global warming.
Energy Efficiency
for the environment:
< CO2

±10% 0 to -8%
21
±1%
600x350x290 45 A
M210EJ12S 12 52 21
800x450x400
65
BM211EJ20S 20 87 22 80
M212EJ25S 25 109 27 120
ECOSTAB T THREE-PHASE 400V 50/60HZ VOLTAGE OPTIMISERS - IP21 INDOOR VERSION
T308EJ20S 20 29
±10% 0 to -8%
23
±1%
800x450x400 120 B
T310AJ50S 50 72 14
650x650x1300
250
FT312AJ70S 70 101 16 280
T314AJ100S 100 144 17 360
T315AJ150S 150 217 24 650x650x1800 420 G
T316AJ200S 200 289 17 1100x650x1800 630
H
T318AJ300S 300 433 23 790
T319AJ400S 400 577 29
1100x900x1900
1150
I
T320AJ500S 500 722 29 1200
ECOSTAB Y THREE-PHASE 400V + N 50/60HZ VOLTAGE OPTIMISERS - IP21 INDOOR VERSION
Y308EJ20S 20 29
±10% 0 to -8%
13
±1%
350x580x890 120 D
Y310EJ40S 40 58 12
450x800x1200
210
EY311EJ60S 60 87 16 250
Y312EJ80S 80 115 19 290
Y313AJ100S 100 144 17 650x650x1800 480 G
Y314AJ150S 150 217 27
1100x650x1800
620
HY316AJ200S 200 289 19 650
Y317AJ300S 300 433 22 750
Y318AJ400S 400 577 16 1100x900x1900 1100 I
Y319AJ600S 600 866 17 1100x1300x1800 1360
JY320AJ800S 800 1155 18 1100x1300x1900 1770
Y320AJ1000S 1000 1443 18 1100x1300x1900 1850
Y322AJ1250S 1250 1804 26
2150x1350x2150
2700
KY323AJ1600S 1600 2309 18 3100
Y324AJ2000S 2000 2887 17 3400
Y326AJ2300S 2300 3320 18
3 cabinets
1100x1300x1900
3800
3 x JY328AJ2500S 2500 3608 24 5200

M208EJB25-S10 25 109 44
450x680x430
80
B
M210EJB45-S10 45 196 54 120
ECOBUCK T  THREE-PHASE 400V 50/60HZ VOLTAGE OPTIMISERS - IP21 INDOOR VERSION
T304EJB25-S10 25 36
R = -10%
(40 V)
46
±1%
450x560x600
80
AT306EJB50-S10 50 72 28 110
T308EJB75-S10 75 108 32 135
T310AJB170-S10 170 245 34 650x650x1300 360 F
T312AJB250-S10 250 361 48 650x650x1800 400 G
T314AJB350-S10 350 505 34
1100x650x1800
450
HT315AJB530-S10 530 765 46 790
T316AJB700-S10 700 1010 58 850
T318AJB1100-S10 1100 1588 58 1100x1300x1800 1180 J
T319AJB1600-S10 1600 2309 58 2130x1350x2150 1630 L
ECOBUCK Y  THREE-PHASE 400V + N 50/60HZ VOLTAGE OPTIMISERS - IP21 INDOOR VERSION
Y308EJB75-S10 75 108
R = -10%
(40 V)
26
±1%
350x580x890 180 D
Y310EJB140-S10 140 202 24
450x800x1200
290
EY311EJB200-S10 200 289 32 320
Y312EJB250-S10 250 361 40 370
Y313AJB350-S10 350 505 34 650x650x1800 580 G
Y314AJB550-S10 550 794 54 1100x900x1900 790
IY316AJB700-S10 700 1010 38
1100x1300x1800
1160
Y317AJB1000-S10 1000 1443 44 1420
Y318AJB1400-S10 1400 2021 32 1100x900x1900 1790 J
Y319AJB2100-S10 2100 3.31 34 2150x1600x2240 2650
KY320AJB2500-S10 2500 3608 36 2150x1600x2240 2750
Y320AJB3200-S10 3200 4619 36 2150x1600x2240 3150
Standard fittings: Potentiometer to adjust the stabilised output voltage
 Digital network analyser and energy meter
 Display and storage of saving data in absolute value and %
 Communication port: ETHERNET, USB